© 2020 Littelfuse Products
Rev: 111720
littelfuse.com
Datasheet 3D Model 2D Print
Web Resources
For more information and to download the datasheet,
2D Print and 3D Model, visit: Littelfuse.com/MDB5
The MDB5 is a sealed multi circuit high current primary fusing option that can be placed in the battery box or

even when wires are arranged for routing
•	Poke-Yoke mounting pattern for easier assembly
MDB5 Series 5 Way Ordering Information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
07985001ZXS MDB 5 Way 32VDC
07985002ZXS MDB 5 Way 70VDC
07985003ZXS MDB 5 Way 32VDC w/ Seal Kit
07985004ZXS MDB 5 Way 70VDC w/ Seal Kit
DESIGNED
FOR HIGH POWERED
COMMERCIAL
VEHICLE APPLICATIONS